
 

Dates for the Diary - Summer Term 2023 

 
 
 

Wednesday 19th April    3.15 pm to 4.15 pm Athletics After School Club starts 
        6 sessions - £3.00 per session 
 
Tuesday 25th April     Open the Book Assembly 
 
Wednesday 26th April    Sapling planting at North Hill  
 
Thursday 27th April   Year 3 & 4 Football tournament at St Stephens Primary 
 
Thursday 27th April    KS1 multi skills  competition at Coads Green 
 
Monday 1st May    BANK HOLIDAY 
 
Tuesday 2nd May    9.30 am Water safety talk by RNLI 
 
Thursday 4th May    2.30 pm Coronation Cream Tea - please reserve your space, thank you. 
 
Friday 5th May     Duchy Cross Country for pupils in KS2 
 
Monday 8th May    BANK HOLIDAY FOR KING’S CORONATION 
 
 9th - Friday 12th May   SATs Week  
 
Friday 12th May    6.30 pm Family quiz night in Coads Green Village Hall 
 
Tuesday 16th May    10 til 12  Open Morning 
 
Friday 19th May    9am Celebration Assembly in the Village Hall 
 
24th to 26th May    Year 3, 4 & 5 residential to Menadue  
 
26th May      Break up for half term 

 
Monday 5th June     Return to school 
 
Wednesday 7th June   3.15 to 4.15 pm - Cricket ASC will commence for 6 weeks  
 
Friday 9th June     Non Pupil Day (Royal Cornwall Show) 
 
Tuesday 13th June     Open the Book Assembly 

 
 
 
 



 
Dates for the Diary - Summer Term 2023 continued 

 
 

 
Wednesday 14th June   Bikeability Level 2 (Year 5’s) Day 1 
 
Thursday 15th June   Bikeability Level 2 (Year 5’s) Day 2 
 
        Class 2 - Woodland Skill Centre @ Lewtrenchard 
 
Monday 19th June    5.30 pm Full Governors meeting 
 
21st to 23rd June    Year 6 residential to Bristol 
 
Thursday 22nd June   Class 2 - Woodland Skill Centre @ Lewtrenchard 
 
Friday 23rd June    Duchy Cross Country  
 
Saturday 24th June    Coads Green Village Fete 
 
Thursday 29th June   Class 2 - Woodland Skill Centre @ Lewtrenchard 
 
Monday 3rd July    Callington Community College (Yr 6) Transition Day 
 
Tuesday 4th July    An Daras Art Exhibition at Launceston Town Hall 
 
Wednesday 5th July   An Daras Art Exhibition at Launceston Town Hall 
 
        Coads Green Sports Afternoon 
 
Thursday 6th July    An Daras Dance Celebration at Launceston Castle 
 
Thursday 13th July    Alternative Sports Day  
 
Monday 17th July    Coads Green Transition Day 1 
        3.20 pm Reception (September 23) Parents meeting 
        Launceston College Yr 6 Transition Day 1 
 
Tuesday 18th July    Coads Green Transition Day 2 
        Launceston College Yr 6 Transition Day 2 
 
Friday 21st July     2pm Celebration Assembly  
        Break up for the summer holidays (No ASC today) 
 
Wednesday 6th September Return to school for the start of the new academic year 

 
 

 


